Grants Awarded

Min. Ref

F&E 529-
19

F&E 029-
19a

Hall Hire
F&E 516-
19

F&E 529-
19

F&E 005-
19
F&E037-
19a
F&E029-
18b

Date

30/04/2019

17/06/2019

18/03/2019
30/04/2019
20/05/2019
15/07/2019

17/06/2019

2019-20

Organisation

More in
Common

Tiny Tempos

2019-20
Hyperfusion
More in
Common
Saffron Players

Accuro

Roger Abbott

Project

Printing and 1st aid

cover

Event in Town Hall

Town Hall hire

Hire of Common

Hire of Town Hall

Hire of BEG

Hire of Common

300.00

300.00

600.00

879.20

100.00

1,500.00

500.00

100.00

3,079.20




