2019-20

Min. Ref	Date	Organisation	Project	£
F&E 529- 19 F&E 029- 19a	30/04/2019	More in Common	Printing and 1st aid cover	300.00
	17/06/2019	Tiny Tempos	Event in Town Hall	300.00

				600.00
Hall Hire F&E 516-		2019-20		
19 F&E 529-	18/03/2019	Hyperfusion More in	Town Hall hire	879.20
19 F&E 005-	30/04/2019	Common	Hire of Common	100.00
19 F&E037-	20/05/2019	Saffron Players	Hire of Town Hall	1,500.00
19a F&E029-	15/07/2019	Accuro	Hire of BEG	500.00
19b	17/06/2019	Roger Abbott	Hire of Common	100.00